
Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/22/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Alexander, Jerry S Pilot: Mitchell, John C

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Wilson, Peyton Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl:  Pilot Initl: 
 

Safety Meeting Held: No
 Types Held:

 
 
 
 
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

**:** **:** GRD   S/B LR   

**:** 06:30 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: NEELY LEAVALL

**:** 06:30 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V MAGGIE LEAVALL

06:15 13:20 VIS   S/B LR   Remarks: GARY FRAYSER

08:00 18:15 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V NEELY LEAVALL

16:00 18:30 VIS   S/B LR   Remarks: M.S.I.

19:50 20:30 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V NEELY LEAVALL

21:05 22:15 VIS   S/B LR   Remarks: M.S.I.

22:30 **:** TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V NEELY LEAVALL

23:00 23:05 D/O   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: 1 Barge Dropped Off [LTD-204] BARGE SUNK PARTIALLY ON L/D BANK

04:00 04:45 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V MAGGIE LEAVELL

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 87876

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 7000

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? No

PORT CAPTAIN GARY FRAZIER ONBOARD TO ASSIST OFF AT 1320, COAST GUARD INVESTIGATIVE CREW ONBOARD AT 1330

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/23/21 01:30

LTD-401 >

PGM-210B NRP-113 > PGM-272B PGM-308 >

AGS-849B LTD-205 > < AGS-743 HBM-4578B LTD-7381B LTD-4673B LTD-11129 >

GAB-200B LTD-428 > < HBM-4038 HBM-4693B PGM-243B PGM-234B HBM-4188 >

< MTC-2207 LTD-16112B PGM-251B LTD-716B BIG-516 >

HBM-4668B AGS-863B AGS-284B HBM-4190 >

LTD-745B LTD-520B BH-9692B HBM-4185 >

< MTC-0180 HBM-4195 >

537 0
34

0

13 16

528

538

537

537

537

537

537

537

537

537

538

537

89394

1518

0

0

886

0

0

0

7500

500

0

0



Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/21/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Alexander, Jerry S Pilot: Mitchell, John C

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Wilson, Peyton Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl:  Pilot Initl: 
 

Safety Meeting Held: Yes
 Types Held:

Abandon Ship Drill - Vessel Struck By Another Tow, 
Weekly Fire Pump Test [FPT-001]
Weekly Safety Check [WSC-001]
General Alarm Test [GA-001]
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

08:00 **:** VGP   S/B LR   

11:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JCM ON/ JSA OFF

12:20 **:** GRD   S/B LR   

12:30 16:00 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: CROSBY / Remarks: M/V BARBARA ANN

13:00 19:40 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V MAGGIE LEAVALL

13:20 17:30 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V NEELY LEAVALL

19:40 **:** TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: NEELY LEAVALL

20:00 **:** TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE OF GREENVILLE, LLC / Remarks: M/V MAGGIE LEAVALL

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 89394

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 7500

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? Yes

1215 MILE 539 HAD ELECTRICAL PROBLEM. MILE 538 LOST ALL STEERING AND HIT R/DECENDING BANK SCATTERING TOW. SURVEYORS BUDWINE AND
ASSOCIATES ONBOARD THOUGHOUT THE DAY AND NIGHT TO ASSESS SITUATION. 2330 MARQUETTE ONE ALONGSIDE WITH PARTS AND SUPPLIES TO FIX
PROBLEM.

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/20/21 12:18

< HBM-4185 BH-9692B LTD-520B AGS-849B NRP-113 >

< HBM-4188 AGS-284B AGS-863B PGM-210B LTD-205 >

< HBM-4190 PGM-234B HBM-4668B GAB-200B LTD-428 >

< LTD-11129 LTD-4673B LTD-716B LTD-7381B MTC-2207 >

< BIG-516 LTD-16112B HBM-4693B HBM-4578B AGS-743 >

< HBM-4038 PGM-243B PGM-251B PGM-272B PGM-308 >

< LTD-204 LTD-745B LTD-401 > < HBM-4195 MTC-0180 >

536 58
35

0

13 16

594

578

549

538

537

537

537

537

537

96266

6872

0

0

886

0

0

0

8000

500

0

0



Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/20/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Alexander, Jerry S Pilot: Mitchell, John C

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Wilson, Peyton Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl:  Pilot Initl: 
 

Safety Meeting Held: No
 Types Held:

 
 
 
 
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

06:40 09:05 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: MEMPHIS (WEPFER-M) / Remarks: M/V GEORGE LEAVELL

06:40 15:40 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: MEMPHIS (WEPFER-M) / Remarks: 7 Barges Picked Up [AGS-284B]; [BH-9692B]; [LTD-745B]; [LTD-16112B]; [LTD-4673B]; [PGM-243B]; [PGM-234B]

08:00 12:45 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: MEMPHIS (WEPFER-M) / Remarks: M/V LUCY WEPFER

09:30 13:20 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: MEMPHIS (WEPFER-M) / Remarks: M/V JOY GLYNN

11:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JCM ON/ JSA OFF

17:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JSA ON / JCM OFF

23:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JCM ON/ JSA OFF

05:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JSA ON / JCM OFF

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 96266

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 8000

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? No

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/20/21 12:18

< HBM-4185 BH-9692B LTD-520B AGS-849B NRP-113 >

< HBM-4188 AGS-284B AGS-863B PGM-210B LTD-205 >

< HBM-4190 PGM-234B HBM-4668B GAB-200B LTD-428 >

< LTD-11129 LTD-4673B LTD-716B LTD-7381B MTC-2207 >

< BIG-516 LTD-16112B HBM-4693B HBM-4578B AGS-743 >

< HBM-4038 PGM-243B PGM-251B PGM-272B PGM-308 >

< LTD-204 LTD-745B LTD-401 > < HBM-4195 MTC-0180 >

594 138
35

0

13 16

732

726

726

726

726

726

714

655

600

594

100105

3839

0

0

886

0

0

0

8500

500

0

0



Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/19/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Alexander, Jerry S Pilot: Mitchell, John C

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Wilson, Peyton Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl: JSA  Pilot Initl: JCM
 

Safety Meeting Held: No
 Types Held:

 
 
 
 
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

**:** 07:45 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O)

**:** 08:10 VIS   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: MATTHEW SHIRLEY MARQUETTE SHORESIDE MECHANIC VIA M/V BETSY
WEPFER

06:45 06:50 CRW   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: 1 On (Alexander, Jerry S)

07:45 08:40 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: WALT WEPFER

07:45 08:40 D/O   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: 1 Barge Dropped Off [MTC-212B]

08:40 09:15 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O)

09:15 10:00 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: BETSY WEPFER

09:15 10:00 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (BIG RIVER WEPFER) / Remarks: 1 Barge Picked Up [MTC-0180]

10:00 12:15 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O)

12:00 12:15 CRW   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: 2 Off (Kelly, Shane T; Barnidge, William M); 1 On (Mitchell, John C)

12:15 17:10 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: M/V LARRY BARBER

12:15 13:15 D/O   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (BIG RIVER WEPFER) / Remarks: 1 Barge Dropped Off [SCF-2564B]

13:15 00:25 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: 7 Barges Picked Up [LTD-204]; [HBM-4185]; [LTD-401]; [LTD-520B]; [HBM-4195]; [HBM-4668B]; [LTD-716B]

13:15 19:45 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: M/V JOHN D WALT

17:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JSA ON / JCM OFF

18:15 21:45 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: M/V LARRY BARBER

19:20 21:25 TAS   S/B LR   Vendor: WEPFER MARINE / Remarks: M/V BETSY WEPFER

23:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JCM ON / JSA OFF

05:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: JSA ON / JCM OFF

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 100105

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 8500

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? No

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/19/21 20:24

< HBM-4185 LTD-520B AGS-849B NRP-113 >

< HBM-4188 AGS-863B PGM-210B LTD-205 >

< HBM-4190 HBM-4668B GAB-200B LTD-428 >

< LTD-11129 LTD-716B LTD-7381B MTC-2207 >

< BIG-516 HBM-4693B HBM-4578B AGS-743 >

< HBM-4038 PGM-251B PGM-272B PGM-308 >

< LTD-204 LTD-401 > < HBM-4195 MTC-0180 >

732 52
28

0

13 16

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

784

743

102672

2567

0

0

886

0

0

0

9000

500

0

0



Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/18/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Kelly, Shane T Pilot: Barnidge, William M

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Wilson, Peyton Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

 Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl:  Pilot Initl: 
 

Safety Meeting Held: Yes
 Types Held:

 
 
 
 
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

**:** 13:30 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT) / Remarks: 4 Barges Picked Up [PGM-251B]; [PGM-272B]; [HBM-4693B]; [PGM-210B]

**:** 07:15 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT)

07:15 08:45 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT) / Remarks: LOU DRAPER

08:45 11:00 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT)

11:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: WMB ON / STK OFF

11:00 12:50 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT) / Remarks: LOU DRAPER

14:45 15:55 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: HICKMAN POINT (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-HP) / Remarks: LENA LOUISE

14:45 15:15 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: HICKMAN POINT (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-HP) / Remarks: VIRGINIA MOONEY

14:45 16:30 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: HICKMAN POINT (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-HP) / Remarks: 3 Barges Picked Up [AGS-863B]; [NRP-113]; [AGS-849B]

17:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: STK ON / WMB OFF

18:30 19:00 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: BLYTHEVILLE (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-B)

19:00 19:45 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: BLYTHEVILLE (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-B) / Remarks: 1 Barge Picked Up [MTC-212B]

19:00 19:30 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: BLYTHEVILLE (TERRAL RIVER SERVICE-B) / Remarks: FELICIA TERREL

23:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: WMB ON / STK OFF

00:10 **:** WTA   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O)

02:45 **:** VIS   S/B LR   Facility: OSCEOLA (WEPFER-O) / Remarks: MATTHEW SHIRLEY MARQUETTE SHORESIDE MECHANIC VIA M/V BETSY WEPFER

05:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: STK ON / WMB OFF

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 102672

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 9000

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? No

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/18/21 18:57

AGS-849B NRP-113 >

MTC-212B AGS-863B PGM-210B LTD-205 >

< HBM-4188 SCF-2564B GAB-200B LTD-428 >

< HBM-4190 < LTD-11129 LTD-7381B MTC-2207 >

< BIG-516 HBM-4693B HBM-4578B AGS-743 >

< HBM-4038 PGM-251B PGM-272B PGM-308 >

784 38
21

1

13 16

832

832

832

832

832

832

832

822

822

822

821

810

810

810

786

784

784

784

784

104166

1494

0

0

886

0

0

0

9500

500

0

0



Vessel: M/V Marquette Warrior

Date: 11/17/21  Time: 06:00

M/V Marquette Warrior

Daily Boat LogvR4.0

Print Format Type:  Printer  Screen

In Crew Edits: OK  In Tow Edits: OK

Direction: S/B Waterway: LR   Mile Marker: Total Distance
 Traveled: Destination: GULF Barges in Tow

 @ 0600:
Loaded

 
Empties

Fire Detection 
 Checked & Armed: Yes

Forward Watch Change @ 05:00  and 11:00

Capt: Kelly, Shane T Pilot: Barnidge, William M

Eng: Frye III, Cecil R Mate: Laidlaw, Zachary D

Leadman: Cook: Walker, Karen E

Deckhand: Wilson, Peyton Deckhand:

Deckhand: Lewis, Eric Deckhand:

Posting Pilot Dkhd Traine Warren, Monterrio R

 Dkhd Traine Holland, Dakota P

Monitoring Channels:  And 
 

Check/33CFR 164.8 Capt Initl:  Pilot Initl: 
 

Safety Meeting Held: No
 Types Held:

 
 
 
 
 

Start End Activity Direction Waterway Mile Log Entries

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

08:25 09:45 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: NEW MADRID (CITY FRONT) / Remarks: 2 Barges Picked Up [AGS-743]; [BIG-516]

08:25 09:45 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: NEW MADRID (CITY FRONT) / Remarks: JOHN WYLIE

11:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: WMB ON / STK OFF

11:00 12:00 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: ST JUDE (ST JUDE)

11:00 12:00 P/U   S/B LR   Remarks: 2 Barges Picked Up [LTD-11129]; [LTD-205]

13:50 14:25 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: LINDA (LINDA) / Remarks: CAPT. JEFF

13:50 14:50 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: LINDA (LINDA) / Remarks: 2 Barges Picked Up [HBM-4188]; [HBM-4190]

17:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: STK ON / WMB OFF

18:00 19:45 WTA   S/B LR   Facility: CARUTHERSVILLE (WEPFER-CR)

19:45 23:40 P/U   S/B LR   Facility: CARUTHERSVILLE (WEPFER-CR) / Remarks: 3 Barges Picked Up [PGM-308]; [HBM-4038]; [HBM-4578B]

19:45 22:50 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: CARUTHERSVILLE (WEPFER-CR) / Remarks: AMY ROSS

23:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: WMB ON / STK OFF

01:30 05:35 TAS   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT) / Remarks: LOU DRAPER

01:30 **:** P/U   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT) / Remarks: 3 Barges Picked Up [PGM-251B]; [PGM-272B]; [HBM-4693B]

05:00 **:** WAT   S/B LR   Remarks: STK ON / WMB OFF

05:35 **:** WTA   S/B LR   Facility: COTTONWOOD POINT (WEPFER-CT)

06:00 **:** POS   S/B LR   

Fuel

Begin Bal:

Fuel Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 104166

Lube

Begin Bal:

Lube Used:

Purchased:

Transferred:

End Bal: 886

Potable Water

Begin Bal:

Used:

Received:

Transferred:

End Bal: 9500

Groceries Received
No

PO:

$

Supplies Received
No

PO:

$

Waste Disposal

Slop Oil:

Yellow Bags (Filters): # of
Filters:

Yellow Bags (Oily
Waste):

Trash Bags (Household
Trash):

Material Set Off for Repair

Loc:

Item: Qty:

Comments: Any Personal Injuries or Illnesses? No  Any Accidents or Incidents? No

Date & Time of Tow Diagram: 11/18/21 05:34

PGM-251B

HBM-4693B < HBM-4038 LTD-205 >

< HBM-4188 SCF-2564B GAB-200B LTD-428 >

< HBM-4190 < LTD-11129 LTD-7381B MTC-2207 >

< BIG-516 HBM-4578B AGS-743 >

PGM-272B PGM-308 >
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